-
163
-
170
194.5
196
274.5
B1

HE series three units, 2000 body size, 1/8 port size, manual drain, with bracket, Mpa/Psi pressure gauge, 25μm filter precision, G thread,
ERP code is: HEC2000-01 4-
Order Example:
HE Environment:
protection type
Blank: G
P: PT
T: NPT
Series No. Type code Body size Combination QTY — Port size Drain type Pressure gauge code Bracket code Scale unit Filter Precision — Thread type
C Filter+regulator+:
lubricator
:W Filter+regulator
:F Filter
:R Regulator
:L Lubricator
2000 01 1/8: ＂
02 1/4: ＂
3000 02 1/4: ＂
03 3/8: ＂
4000 03 3/8: ＂
04 1/2: ＂
06 3/4: ＂
5000 06 3/4: ＂
Blank: Manual drain type
D: Auto Drain type
Blank: 25μm
5M: 5μm
4: Mpa/Psi(Default)
5: Bar/Psi
20  2000: body
30  3000: body
40  4000: body
50  5000: body
10: Two units
（Regulator+Lubricator）
00: Others
Blank: With pressure gauge
N: Without pressure gauge
Blank: With bracket
J: Without bracket
—
Max 3.5mm
Max 5mm
* The above information is based on 8.0 Bar supply pressure and 6.3 Bar set pressure
(M a)P
(M a)P
(M a)P
1.5
1.0
5~60
0.05~0.85
3 3
ER series3.15 3.16HE series
B1
-
202 5.
224.5
265
270
341
B1
-
202 5.
224.5
265